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Verse III

5
5
3

5
5
3

14
14
12

12
12
10

10
10
8

9
9
7

7
7
5 5

59

5 5 5 5 5 0 5 8 5

60

5 5 5 5 5 0 10 8 5

61

5 5 5 5 0 5 0 5 8 10 8 (8) 10 8 10 8 10 12 8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/12

63

5 5 5 5 5 0 5 8 5

64

5 5 5 5 5 0 10 8 5

65

5 5 5 5 0 5 0 5 8 10 8 (8) 10 8 10 8 10 12 8

67

5 5 5 5 5 0 5 8 5

68

5 5 5 5 5 0 10 8 5

69

5 5 5 5 0 5 0 5 8 10 8 (8) 10 8 10 8 10 12 8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/12

71

5 5 5 5 5 0 5 8 5

72

5 5 5 5 5 0 10 8 5

73

5 5 5 5 0 5 0 5 8 10 8 (8) 10 8 10 8 10 12 8

75

Chorus

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

0
0
0

7
7
5

10
10
8

7
7
5

76

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

0
0
0

12
12
10

10
10
8

7
7
5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/12

77

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

0
0
0

7
7
5

10
10
8

12
12
10

10
10
8

(10)
(10)
(8)

12
12
10

10
10
8

12
12
10

10
10
8

12
12
10

14
14
12

10
10
8

79

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

0
0
0

7
7
5

10
10
8

7
7
5

80

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

0
0
0

12
12
10

10
10
8

7
7
5

81

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

0
0
0

7
7
5

10
10
8

12
12
10

10
10
8

(10)
(10)
(8)

12
12
10

10
10
8

12
12
10

10
10
8

12
12
10

14
14
12

10
10
8

83

Break

7
7
5

7
7
5

12
12
10

12
12
10

14
14
12

10
10
8

10
10
8

0
0
0

5
5
3

5
5
3

12
12
10

12
12
10

14
14
12

10
10
8

10
10
8

0
0
0

7
7
5

7
7
5

12
12
10

12
12
10

14
14
12

10
10
8

10
10
8

0
0
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/12

86

Outro
Yeah! Yeah! Yeah Yeah Yeah Yeah Yeah Yeah Yeah Yeah Yeah
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